
5. La Mél de la Grand Vy!

6

Michel Fellmann

11

16

Cor en Fa

Cor en Fa

Cor en Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa













      





 

  

   

  


  

 


    

  

  


 




 



  
 

 

 

 









 






 


 




 











 




















 

  
 

 




  

  


  

  





 

 
  



















































 










 


















 



 

 

   


  


   



  

 
 

 




   

















































6
8

6
8

6
8 









 



 

 





 



 

 

  

 

 



  



 









   





 

































 

 





















    
     

 

  

    

      

   

   

  

        



   = 72 A

B
1. 2.

 

 





 













































21

26

33

40

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

Cor Fa

















 




  

 

  

  

       

  

 







  


 


  

  

   

   
     

























  


 












 




 



 

 




 


 





 

 









   







 



  

   

 

 



 



 











 


 

 

 

























































 

 

    

 

 



 





 





























































   

  

     

    















Fine

D.S. al Fine

  =66   = 60   = 52
Ralentir....

C

D E
2.

1.










 

  

 









 

  









 











 













 























2


